Clubmatch 2 2019 - 2019-05-25

Match Results - Limited

Place Name

1 Theilinger, Martin

2 Ebner, Markus

3 ZIEBART, FRIEDRICH
4 Winkler, Mario

5 Stacher, Giinter

6 Hutter, Hannes

7 Scherz, Dieter

8 Rothensteiner, Werner
9 Schlager, David

10 Szihn, Roman

11 Biegler, Roman

12 Katscher, Michael

13 Kaiser, Gerhard

14 Uhlir, Stefan

15 Watzinger, Maximilian
16 Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
17 Geppert, Walter

18 Blimel, Thomas

19 Ferstl, Michael

20 Biegler, Rudolf

21 Vigl, Marlene

22 Haberler Vogt, Leo

Match Results - Open

Place Name

1 Ferstl, Erich

2 Ladisisch, Robert
3 Miiller, Georg

4 Ladisich, Sonja

Match Results - PCC

Place Name

Stacher, Giinter
Theilinger, Martin
Ebner, Markus
Scherz, Dieter
Katscher, Michael
Szihn, Roman

Hutter, Hannes
Ladisisch, Robert
Winkler, Mario
Rothensteiner, Werner
Ferstl, Erich

Potz, Philipp

Kaiser, Gerhard
Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
Felder, Sigrid

Ferstl, Michael
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No.
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PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Senior

Lady

Lady

Category

Lady

Category

Lady
Lady

Match
Pts
459.2194
436.4523
428.9758
399.2741
393.0905
372.9636
359.7721
305.7155
282.7063
277.2677
269.0418
230.0256
222.0441
218.5239
212.3854
209.5593
207.4969
196.3554
194.8719
145.0125
138.9870
138.8173

Match
Pts

489.2922
399.1169
393.0773
178.0312

Match
Pts

470.3759
464.6344
385.7489
383.2792
320.2823
308.9146
291.9845
287.0825
269.8474
267.9288
257.2486
249.1038
235.0585
227.0663
209.5275
192.9099

Match %

100.0000 %
95.0422 %
93.4141 %
86.9463 %
85.5997 %
81.2169 %
78.3443 %
66.5729 %
61.5624 %
60.3780 %
58.5868 %
50.0906 %
48.3525 %
47.5859 %
46.2492 %
45.6338 %
45.1847 %
42.7585 %
42.4355 %
31.5780 %
30.2659 %
30.2290 %

Match %

100.0000 %
81.5703 %
80.3359 %
36.3855 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.7794 %
82.0086 %
81.4836 %
68.0907 %
65.6740 %
62.0747 %
61.0326 %
57.3685 %
56.9606 %
54.6900 %
52.9585 %
49.9725 %
48.2734 %
44.5447 %
41.0119 %



17
18
19
20

Geppert, Walter
Blimel, Thomas
Ladisich, Sonja
Uhlir, Stefan

Match Results - Revolver

Place

1

Name

Felder, Sigrid
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Class

G

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div
R

Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

Lady
Senior

Category
Lady
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191.3977
185.0851
179.5256
137.7734

Match
Pts

490.0000

40.6904 %
39.3483 %
38.1664 %
29.2901 %

Match %
100.0000 %



